
A. N. WALLIS & Co. Ltd • Tel +44 (0)115 927 1721 • Fax +44 (0)115 875 6630 • E-mail info@an-wallis.com • Website www.an-wallis.com 91

CONDUCTORS FLAT TAPE SYSTEM

PVC Covered Copper Tapes

Wallis PVC covered copper tapes are mainly used as down conductors

on a building’s structural lightning protection system.

The copper is manufactured to BS EN 13601 and is annealed for ease

of use.

There is a choice of six standard PVC colours to match the most

common building materials and provide an aesthetic finish to the

external lightning protection system. All PVC coverings are UV stabilised

although some discolouration may occur over time.

Other PVC colours are also available to order. These may be subject to

minimum order quantities and lead times. Please contact our sales

office for further information.

TP 253 BL

TP 253 B

TP 253 G

TP 253 W

TP 253 GR

TP 506 GR

12.5 x 1.5

25 x 3

25 x 6

50 x 3

50 x 6

Black

Brown

Black

Grey

Green

Stone

White

Green

Green

Green

18.75

75

150

150

300

0.21

0.77

1.33

1.33

2.68

100

25 

&

50

40

40

20

TP 121 BL

TP 253 B

TP 253 BL

TP 253 G

TP 253 GR

TP 253 S

TP 253 W

TP 256 GR

TP 503 GR

TP 506 GR

Size Colour C.S.A. Weight Standard Part
W x H mm2 per Metre Coil Sizes Number
mm kg m

Material: Copper to BS EN 13601 (formerly BS 1432).

PVC colours to BS 5252 except green to BS 6746C.

W

H

W

H

Dan Macey
1


