FLAT TAPE SYSTEM



PVC Covered Copper Tapes

Wallis PVC covered copper tapes are mainly used as down conductors on a building's structural lightning protection system.

The copper is manufactured to BS EN 13601 and is annealed for ease of use.

There is a choice of six standard PVC colours to match the most common building materials and provide an aesthetic finish to the external lightning protection system. All PVC coverings are UV stabilised although some discolouration may occur over time.

Other PVC colours are also available to order. These may be subject to minimum order quantities and lead times. Please contact our sales office for further information.

Size W x H mm	Colour	C.S.A. mm²	Weight per Metre kg	Standard Coil Sizes m	Part Number
12.5 x 1.5	Black	18.75	0.21	100	TP 121 BL
25 x 3	Brown	75	0.77		TP 253 B
	Black			25	TP 253 BL
	Grey			&	TP 253 G
	Green			50	TP 253 GR
	Stone				TP 253 S
	White				TP 253 W
25 x 6	Green	150	1.33	40	TP 256 GR
50 x 3	Green	150	1.33	40	TP 503 GR
50 x 6	Green	300	2.68	20	TP 506 GR

Material: Copper to BS EN 13601 (formerly BS 1432). PVC colours to BS 5252 except green to BS 6746C.







